
REF, Rec’d Date, 
Parish and Wards  

 
26/02 

Applicant Agent 

    

WA/2026/00013 
 
2026-01-05 
 
P: Cranleigh 
 
W: Cranleigh East 
 

Erection of extensions and alterations to bungalow to form 
a two storey dwelling and associated works. 
 
6 GRANGE PARK, CRANLEIGH, GU6 7HY 

6 GRANGE 
PARK 
CRANLEIGH 
GU6 7HY 

78 FAWN RISE 
HENFIELD 
BN5 9EZ 

WA/2026/00031 
 
2026-01-07 
 
P: Cranleigh 
 
W: Cranleigh East 
 

Erection of extensions and alterations. 
 
RUBERY COTTAGE, 65 HORSHAM ROAD, CRANLEIGH, 
GU6 8DX 

RUBERY 
COTTAGE 
65 HORSHAM 
ROAD 
CRANLEIGH 
GU6 8DX 

29 KIRKLANDS 
INNERLEITHEN 
EH44 6NA 

 

  

https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications?civica.query.FullTextSearch=WA%2F2026%2F00013
https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications?civica.query.FullTextSearch=WA%2F2026%2F00031
https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications?civica.query.FullTextSearch=WA%2F2026%2F00031


REF, Rec’d Date, 
Parish and Wards  

 
26/03 

Applicant Agent 

    

TM/2026/00048 
 
2026-01-12 
 
P: Cranleigh 
 
W: Cranleigh 
West 
 

APPLICATION FOR WORKS TO TREES SUBJECT OF 
TREE PRESERVATION ORDER WA113 
 
OAKWOOD, THE COMMON, CRANLEIGH, GU6 8NS 

OAKWOOD 
THE COMMON 
CRANLEIGH 
GU6 8NS 

OAKWOOD 
THE COMMON 
CRANLEIGH 
GU6 8NS 

WA/2026/00052 
 
2026-01-12 
 
P: Cranleigh 
 
W: Cranleigh East 
 

Application under Section 73 to vary Condition 2 of 
WA/2024/01889 (approved plans) to allow a phasing plan 
and for Conditions 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 12, 15 and 17 to be 
reworded to allow for the development to be constructed in 
phases. 
 
SANDELANDS, WOODLAND AVENUE, CRANLEIGH, 
GU6 7HU 
 

SANDELANDS 
WOODLAND 
AVENUE 
CRANLEIGH 
GU6 7HU 

D & M 
PLANNING LTD 
1A HIGH 
STREET 
GODALMING 
GU7 1AZ 

WA/2026/00096 
 
2026-01-16 
 
P: Cranleigh 
 
W: Cranleigh 
West 
 

Erection of an outbuilding/garden room. 
 
JENKINS BARN, 70 HORSHAM ROAD, CRANLEIGH, GU6 
8DU 

JENKINS BARN 
70 HORSHAM 
ROAD 
CRANLEIGH 
GU6 8DU 

12 BENSGROVE 
CLOSE 
READING 
RG8 0SJ 

PRA/2026/00068 
 
2026-01-14 
 
P: Cranleigh 
 
W: Cranleigh 
West 
 

General Permitted Development Order 2015, Schedule 2 
Part 6 Class A - Prior Notification application for erection of 
extension and replacement roof to existing agricultural 
storage building. 
 
PALLINGHURST FARM, GUILDFORD ROAD, 
RUDGWICK, HORSHAM 

PALLINGHURST 
FARM 
GUILDFORD 
ROAD 
RUDGWICK 
HORSHAM 

5 SECRETARY’S 
LANE 
GIBRALTAR 
GX11 1AA 

 

  

https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications?civica.query.FullTextSearch=TM%2F2026%2F00048
https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications?civica.query.FullTextSearch=WA%2F2026%2F00052
https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications?civica.query.FullTextSearch=WA%2F2026%2F00052
https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications?civica.query.FullTextSearch=WA%2F2026%2F00096
https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications?civica.query.FullTextSearch=WA%2F2026%2F00096
https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications?civica.query.FullTextSearch=PRA%2F2026%2F00068
https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications?civica.query.FullTextSearch=PRA%2F2026%2F00068


REF, Rec’d Date, 
Parish and Wards  

 
26/04 

Applicant Agent 

    

WA/2026/00138 
 
2026-01-23 
 
P: Cranleigh 
     
W: Cranleigh 
West 
 

Certificate of Lawfulness under Section 191 for installation 
of 6 windows which have been in situ for more than four 
years. 
 
3 STOCKLUND SQUARE, HIGH STREET, CRANLEIGH, 
GU6 8RJ 

WOOD 
COTTAGE 
SAMPLE OAK 
LANE 
CHILWORTH 
GU4 8QP 

WOOD 
COTTAGE 
SAMPLE OAK 
LANE 
CHILWORTH 
GU4 8QP 

WA/2026/00132 
 
2026-01-22 
 
P: Cranleigh 
 
W: Cranleigh East 
 

Erection of a first floor extension. 
 
16 WALDY RISE, CRANLEIGH, GU6 7DF 

16 WALDY RISE 
CRANLEIGH 
GU6 7DF 

39 HIGH STREET 
GODSTONE 
RH9 8LS 

 

 

https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications?civica.query.FullTextSearch=WA%2F2026%2F00138
https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications?civica.query.FullTextSearch=WA%2F2026%2F00138
https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications?civica.query.FullTextSearch=WA%2F2026%2F00132

